PoZega Sprint O-Spring
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Split times (stage 2 - 2. trka) Page 1
Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5 6 7. 8 9 10.
M12  (1280m, Om)

1-44 2-55 3-32 4-38 5-37 6-54 7-33 8-53 9-51 10-43
11-100 F
1. 80 Gojmerac Luka 10:33 13:02:42 (1) 13:03:26 (1) 13:04:20 (1) 13:04:49 (1) 13:05:58 (1) 13:08:12 (1) 13:10:20 (1) 13:10:59 (1) 13:11:27 (1) 13:12:04 (1)
00:42 (1) 00:44 (1) 00:54 (1) 00:29 (1) 01:09 (1) 02:14 (1) 02:08 (3) 00:39 (1) 00:28 (3) 00:37 (1)
13:12:22 (1) 13:12:33 (1)
00:18 (1) 00:11 (1)
2. 56 Mestrovic Martin 12:26 13:05:52 (2) 13:06:47 (2) 13:07:54 (2) 13:08:40 (2) 13:10:06 (2) 13:13:04 (2) 13:14:51 (2) 13:15:44 (2) 13:16:05 (2) 13:16:48 (2)
00:52 (2) 00:55 (2) 01:07 (2) 00:46 (3) 01:26 (2) 02:58 (2) 01:47 (1) 00:53 (3) 00:21 (1) 00:43 (2)
13:17:10 (2) 13:17:26 (2)
00:22 (2) 00116 (2)
3. 92 Boban Jakov 13:43 13:04:59 (3) 13:06:01 (3) 13:07:15 (3) 13:07:59 (3) 13:09:44 (3) 13:13:06 (3) 13:14:55 (3) 13:15:47 (3) 13:16:10 (3) 13:17:00 (3)
00:59 (3) 01:02 (3) 01:14 (3) 00:44 (2) 01:45 (3) 03:22 (3) 01:49 (2) 00:52 (2) 00:23 (2) 00:50 (3)
13:17:27 (3) 13:17:43 (3)
00:27 (3) 00:16 (2)
128 Grabar Jakov mp 13:08:13 (4) - 13:33:55 13:34:59 - 13:53:20 13:55:45 13:57:42 13:58:36 13:59:53
01:13 (4) 01:04 (4) 02:25 (4) O0L:557 (4) 00:54 (4) 0L:17 (4)
14:00:34 14:00:55
00:41 (4) 00:21 (4)
M16  (1200m, Om)
1-32 2-55 3-47 4-57 5-56 6-40 7-52 8-51 9-43 10-100
F
1. 100 Strmecki Vibor 13:07 13:27:55 (1) 13:29:31 (3) 13:31:11 (2) 13:31:53 (2) 13:32:38 (2) 13:37:06 (1) 13:38:35 (1) 13:39:00 (1) 13:39:33 (1) 13:39:51 (1)
00:55 (1) 01:36 (3) 01:40 (2) 00:42 (2) 00:45 (1) 04:28 (1) 01:29 (1) 00:25 (2) 00:33 (1) 00:18 (2)
13:40:07 (1)
00:16 (3)
2. 110 Tisljar Mirko 13:41 13:26:04 (2) 13:27:21 (1) 13:28:50 (1) 13:29:29 (1) 13:30:15 (1) 13:35:35 (2) 13:37:11 (2) 13:37:37 (2) 13:38:13 (2) 13:38:28 (2)
01:04 (2) 01:17 (2) 01:29 (1) 00:39 (1) 00:46 (2) 05:20 (2) 01:36 (3) 00:26 (3) 00:36 (3) 00:15 (1)
13:38:141 (2)
00:13 (1)
3. 115 Kuzmanic Borna 14:41 13:24:19 (3) 13:25:24 (2) 13:27:13 (3) 13:27:58 (3) 13:28:45 (3) 13:34:37 (3) 13:36:06 (3) 13:36:27 (3) 13:37:02 (3) 13:37:27 (3)
01:19 (3) 01:05 (1) 01:49 (3) 00:45 (3) 00:47 (3) 05:52 (3) 01:29 (1) 00:21 (1) 00:35 (2) 00:25 (3)
13:37:41 (3)
00:14 (2)
M20  (1780m, Om)
1-45 2-31 3-47 4-50 5-48 6-39 7-40 8-42 9-51 10-52
11-53 12-43 13-100 F
1. 123 Cindric Antonio 18:05 13:48:39 (2) 13:50:08 (1) 13:51:14 (2) 13:53:56 (1) 13:54:21 (1) 13:55:11 (2) 14:01:55 (1) 14:03:22 (1) 14:03:57 (1) 14:04:34 (1)
00:39 (2) 01:29 (1) 01:06 (3) 02:42 (1) 00:25 (2) 00:50 (3) 06:44 (1) 01:27 (1) 00:35 (1) 00:37 (3)
14:05:00 (1) 14:05:29 (1) 14:05:50 (1) 14:06:05 (1)
00:26 (2) 00:29 (2) 00:21 (2) 00:15 (3)
2. 126 Pasquino Ivan 19:59 13:46:38 (1) 13:48:23 (2) 13:48:59 (1) 13:52:29 (3) 13:52:49 (3) 13:53:19 (3) 14:01:02 (2) 14:02:41 (2) 14:04:03 (2) 14:04:38 (2)
00:38 (1) 01:45 (2) 00:36 (2) 03:30 (3) 00:20 (1) 00:30 (1) 07:43 (2) 01:39 (2) 01:22 (3) 00:35 (1)
14:04:57 (2) 14:05:25 (2) 14:05:48 (2) 14:05:59 (2)
00:19 (1) 00:28 (1) 00:23 (3) 00:11 (1)
127 Kocijan Luka mp 13:44:40 (3) 13:46:49 (3) 13:47:23 (3) 13:50:07 (2) 13:50:33 (2) 13:51:07 (1) 13:57:36 13:58:23 13:58:59
00:40 (3) 02:09 (3) 00:34 (1) 02:44  (2) 00:26 (3) 00:34 (2) 00:47 (2) 00:36 (2)
13:59:39 14:00:20 14:00:36 14:00:49
00:40 (3) 00:41 (3) 00:16 (1) 00:13 (2)
M21  (2000m, Om)
1-45 2-31 3-47 4-50 5-48 6-49 7-39 8-40 9-41 10-54
11-42 12-51 13-52 14-53 15-43 16-100 F
1. 119 Razum Matija 13:42 13:10:27 (1) 13:11:37 (1) 13:12:04 (1) 13:13:54 (1) 13:14:07 (1) 13:14:33 (1) 13:14:52 (1) 13:19:48 (1) 13:20:19 (1) 13:20:44 (1)
00:27 (1) 01:10 (2) 00:27 (4) 01:50 (1) 00:13 (1) 00:26 (1) 00:19 (1) 04:56 (1) 00:31 (2) 00:25 (1)
13:21:41 (1) 13:22:14 (1) 13:22:33 (1) 13:22:56 (1) 13:23:17 (1) 13:23:30 (1) 13:23:42 (1)
00:57 (2) 00:33 (5) 00:19 (1) 00:23 (1) 00:21 (1) 00:13 (1) 00:12 (5)
2. 51 Gadzic Drazen 15:13 13:06:34 (6) 13:07:44 (4) 13:08:07 (3) 13:10:41 (5) 13:10:55 (5) 13:11:29 (5) 13:11:48 (4) 13:17:12 (3) 13:17:45 (3) 13:18:17 (2)
00:34 (6) 01:10 (2) 00:23 (1) 02:34 (6) 00:14 (2) 00:34 (6) 00:19 (1) 0524 (2) 00:33 (3) 00:32 (3)
13:19:11 (2) 13:19:37 (2) 13:19:58 (2) 13:20:22 (2) 13:20:46 (2) 13:21:01 (2) 13:21:13 (2)
00:54 (1) 00:26 (2) 00:21 (2) 00:24 (2) 00:24 (2) 00:15 (6) 00:12 (5)
3. 96 Horvat Lobel 15:31 13:07:28 (2) 13:08:56 (5) 13:09:21 (5) 13:11:23 (4) 13:11:37 (3) 13:12:05 (3) 13:12:26 (3) 13:18:05 (2) 13:18:31 (2) 13:19:19 (3)
00:28 (2) 01:28 (5) 00:25 (2) 02:02 (3) 00:14 (2) 00:28 (2) 00:21 (3) 05:39 (3) 00:26 (1) 00:48 (8)
13:20:26 (3) 13:20:51 (3) 13:21:14 (3) 13:21:39 (3) 13:22:05 (3) 13:22:19 (3) 13:22:31 (3)
01:07 (3) 00:25 (1) 00:23 (3) 00:25 (4) 00:26 (5) 00:14 (3) 00:12 (5)
4. 55 Filetin Luka 16:16 13:04:30 (4) 13:05:39 (2) 13:06:04 (1) 13:08:03 (2) 13:08:18 (2) 13:08:48 (2) 13:09:11 (2) 13:15:24 (4) 13:16:00 (4) 13:16:38 (4)
00:30 (4) 01:09 (1) 00:25 (2) 01:59 (2) 00:15 (4) 00:30 (4) 00:23 (4) 06:13 (6) 00:36 (4) 00:38 (4)
13:18:11 (4) 13:18:38 (4) 13:19:04 (4) 13:19:28 (4) 13:19:53 (4) 13:20:06 (4) 13:20:16 (4)
01:33 (10) 00:27 (3) 00:26 (5) 00:24 (2) 00:25 (3) 00:13 (1) 00:10 (1)
5. 45 Bijelic Vedran 17:39 13:12:30 (4) 13:13:42 (3) 13:14:09 (4) 13:16:22 (3) 13:16:38 (4) 13:17:12 (4) 13:18:01 (6) 13:24:48 (7) 13:25:27 (6) 13:25:58 (6)
00:30 (4) 01:12 (4) 00:27 (4) 02:13 (4) 00:16 (5) 00:34 (6) 00:49 (10) 06:47 (8) 00:39 (6) 00:31 (2)
13:27:13 (6) 13:27:42 (6) 13:28:08 (6) 13:28:35 (5) 13:29:01 (5) 13:29:19 (5) 13:29:39 (5)
01:15 (6) 00:29 (4) 00:26 (5) 00:27 (5) 00:26 (5) 00:18 (8) 00:20 (10)
6. 125 Varnica Tomislav 17:45 13:08:29 (3) 13:10:06 (6) 13:10:37 (6) 13:12:51 (6) 13:13:08 (6) 13:13:37 (6) 13:14:00 (5) 13:20:08 (5) 13:20:55 (5) 13:21:45 (5)
00:29 (3) 01:37 (7) 00:31 (8) 02:14 (5) 00:17 (7) 00:29 (3) 00:23 (4) 06:08 (4) 00:47 (7) 00:50 (10)
13:22:53 (5) 13:23:33 (5) 13:24:00 (5) 13:24:36 (6) 13:25:12 (6) 13:25:29 (6) 13:25:45 (6)
01:08 (4) 00140 (7) 00:27 (8) 00:36 (8)  00:36 (10) 00:17 (7) 00:16 (8)
7. 52 Kaldi Vedran 17:55 13:14:37 (7) 13:16:13 (7) 13:16:40 (7) 13:19:21 (7) 13:19:37 (7) 13:20:10 (7) 13:20:35 (7) 13:26:43 (6) 13:27:32 (7) 13:28:21 (7)
00:37 (7) 01:36 (6) 00:27 (4) 02:41 (8) 00:16 (5) 00:33 (5) 00:25 (6) 06:08 (4) 00:49 (8) 00:49 (9)
13:29:33 (7) 13:30:15 (7) 13:30:38 (7) 13:31:06 (7) 13:31:31 (7) 13:31:45 (7) 13:31:55 (7)
01:12 (5) 00:42 (8) 00:23 (3) 00:28 (6) 00:25 (3) 00:14 (3) 00:10 (1)
8. 53 Delimar Domagoj 20:57 13:02:38 (9) 13:04:23 (8) 13:04:53 (8) 13:07:27 (8) 13:07:44 (8) 13:09:23 (10) 13:09:48 (10) 13:16:31 (8) 13:17:08 (8) 13:17:48 (8)
00:38 (9) 01:45 (8) 00:30 (7) 02:34 (6) 00:17 (7) 01:39 (10) 00:25 (6) 06:43 (7) 00:37 (5) 00:40 (5)
13:19:16 (8) 13:20:59 (8) 13:21:28 (8) 13:21:56 (8) 13:22:25 (8) 13:22:46 (8) 13:22:57 (8)
01:28 (9) 01:43 (9) 00:29 (10) 00:28 (6) 00:29 (7) 00:21 (9) 00:11 (4)
9. 47 Drausnik Ivan 21:43 13:05:37 (7) 13:07:29 (9) 13:08:01 (9) 13:10:46 (9) 13:11:05 (9) 13:11:45 (8) 13:12:16 (8) 13:20:32 (9) 13:21:45 (9) 13:22:26 (9)
00:37 (7) 01:52 (9) 00:32 (9) 02:45 (9) 00:19 (9) 00:40 (9) 00:31 (9) 08:16 (9) 01:13 (9) 00:41 (6)
13:23:45 (9) 13:24:22 (9) 13:24:50 (9) 13:25:30 (9) 13:26:03 (9) 13:26:27 (9) 13:26:43 (9)
01:19 (7) 00:37 (6) 00:28 (9) 00:40 (9) 00:33 (9) 00:24 (10) 00:16 (8)
10. 132 Petkovic Nikola 25:47 13:13:39 (10) 13:15:35 (10) 13:16:08 (10) 13:19:05 (10) 13:19:24 (10) 13:20:01 (9) 13:20:29 (9) 13:29:13 (10) 13:32:07 (10) 13:32:49 (10)
00:39 (10) 01:56 (10) 00:33 (10) 02:57 (10) 00:19 (9) 00:37 (8) 00:28 (8) 08:44 (10) 02:54 (10) 00:42 (7)
13:34:12 (10) 13:36:39 (10) 13:37:05 (10) 13:37:51 (10) 13:38:23 (10) 13:38:37 (10) 13:38:47 (10)
01:23 (8) 02:27 (10) 00:26 (5) 00:46 (10) 00:32 (8) 00:14 (3) 00:10 (1)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
M35  (1780m, Om)

1-45 2-31 3-47 4-50 5-48 6-39 7-40 8-42 9-51 10-52
11-53 12-43 13-100 F
1. 97 Delic Petar 13:19 13:40:28 (1) 13:41:42 (1) 13:42:11 (1) 13:44:36 (1) 13:44:55 (1) 13:45:21 (1) 13:50:56 (1) 13:51:18 (1) 13:51:44 (1) 13:52:06 (1)
00:28 (1) 01:14 (1) 00:29 (3) 02:25 (5) 00:19 (8) 00:26 (1) 05:35 (2) 00:22 (1) 00:26 (2) 00:22 (3)
13:52:31 (1) 13:52:55 (1) 13:53:07 (1) 13:53:19 (1)
00:25 (1) 00:24 (1) 00:12 (2) 00:12 (3)
2. 76 Bublic lvan 13:42 13:32:41 (10) 13:34:22 (7) 13:34:51 (6) 13:37:04 (4) 13:37:20 (4) 13:37:49 (4) 13:43:20 (2) 13:43:42 (2) 13:44:06 (2) 13:44:27 (2)
00:41 (10) 01:41 (6) 00:29 (3) 02:13 (1) 00:16 (3) 00:29 (5) 05:31 (1) 00:22 (1) 00:24 (1) 00:21 (2)
13:44:54 (2) 13:45:18 (2) 13:45:30 (2) 13:45:42 (2)
00:27 (4) 00:24 (1) 00:12 (2) 00:12 (3)
3. 75 Vodopija Goran 14:29 13:37:34 (5) 13:39:08 (4) 13:39:43 (4) 13:42:05 (5) 13:42:23 (5) 13:42:51 (5) 13:49:03 (5) 13:49:25 (5) 13:49:53 (4) 13:50:15 (3)
00:34 (5) 01:34 (4) 00:35 (7) 02:22 (4) 00:18 (6) 00:28 (4) 06:12 (5) 00:22 (1) 00:28 (4) 00:22 (3)
13:50:42 (4) 13:51:07 (4) 13:51:18 (3) 13:51:29 (3)
00:27 (4) 00125 (4) 00:11 (1) 00:11 (1)
4. 48 Orehoci Robert 14:32 13:34:28 (1) 13:35:58 (3) 13:36:24 (2) 13:39:18 (6) 13:39:32 (6) 13:39:58 (6) 13:45:50 (3) 13:46:20 (3) 13:46:50 (3) 13:47:15 (3)
00:28 (1) 01:30 (3) 00:26 (1) 02:54 (8) 00:14 (1) 00:26 (1) 05:52 (3) 00:30 (7) 00:30 (5) 00:25 (7)
13:47:41 (3) 13:48:06 (3) 13:48:20 (4) 13:48:32 (4)
00:26 (3) 00:25 (4) 00:14 (5) 00:12 (3)
5. 114 Budi Franjo 14:35 13:35:33 (4) 13:37:16 (6) 13:37:43 (4) 13:40:01 (3) 13:40:17 (3) 13:40:47 (3) 13:46:57 (4) 13:47:21 (4) 13:47:57 (5) 13:48:17 (5)
00:33 (4) 01:43 (7) 00:27 (2) 02:18 (2) 00:16 (3) 00:30 (7) 06:10 (4) 00:24 (4) 00:36 (7) 00:20 (1)
13:48:42 (4) 13:49:09 (5) 13:49:23 (5) 13:49:35 (5)
00:25 (1) 00:27 (7) 00:14 (5) 00:12 (3)
6. 120 Ocvirk Edi 14:52 13:31:32 (3) 13:32:54 (2) 13:33:26 (3) 13:35:145 (2) 13:36:00 (2) 13:36:29 (2) 13:43:09 (6) 13:43:36 (6) 13:44:02 (6) 13:44:25 (6)
00:32 (3) 01:22 (2) 00:32 (5) 02:19 (3) 00:15 (2) 00:29 (5) 06:40 (6) 00:27 (6) 00:26 (2) 00:23 (5)
13:44:53 (6) 13:45:19 (6) 13:45:39 (6) 13:45:52 (6)
00:28 (6) 00:26 (6) 00:20 (9) 00:13 (8)
7. 113 Pongrac Branimir 16:40 13:29:39 (9) 13:31:26 (8) 13:32:07 (9) 13:34:42 (7) 13:35:00 (7) 13:35:35 (7) 13:42:56 (7) 13:43:22 (7) 13:43:53 (7) 13:44:17 (7)
00:39 (9) 01:47 (8) 00:41 (10) 02:35 (7) 00:18 (6) 00:35 (8) 07:21 (7) 00:26 (5) 00:31 (6) 00:24 (6)
13:44:47 (7) 13:45:14 (7) 13:45:27 (7) 13:45:40 (7)
00:30 (8) 00:27 (7) 00:13 (4) 00:13 (8)
8. 57 Mestrovic Tomislav 18:24 13:41:37 (7) 13:43:29 (9) 13:44:04 (8) 13:47:16 (8) 13:47:35 (8) 13:48:16 (8) 13:56:02 (8) 13:56:32 (8) 13:57:10 (8) 13:57:40 (8)
00:37 (7) 01:52 (9) 00:35 (7) 03:12 (9) 00:19 (8) 00:41 (10) 07:46 (8) 00:30 (7) 00:38 (8) 00:30 (9)
13:58:15 (8) 13:58:48 (8) 13:59:09 (8) 13:59:24 (8)
00:35 (9) 00:33 (10)  00:21 (10)  00:15 (10)
9. 81 Hainz Miroslav 19:36 13:38:36 (6) 13:41:41 (11) 13:42:14 (11) 13:44:41 (9) 13:44:57 (9) 13:45:24 (9) 13:54:29 (9) 13:54:59 (9) 13:55:37 (9) 13:56:09 (9)
00:36 (6) 03:05 (11) 00:33 (6) 02:27 (6) 00:16 (3) 00:27 (3) 09:05 (11) 00:30 (7) 00:38 (8) 00:32 (10)
13:56:45 (9) 13:57:09 (9) 13:57:25 (9) 13:57:36 (9)
00:36 (10) 00:24 (1) 00:16 (7) 00:11 (1)
10. 112 Kosic Luka 20:27 13:33:37 (7) 13:35:12 (5) 13:35:57 (7) 13:40:34 (10) 13:40:53 (10) 13:41:36 (10) 13:50:10 (10) 13:50:55 (10) 13:51:34 (10) 13:52:01 (10)
00:37 (7) 01:35 (5) 00:45 (11) 04:37 (12) 00:19 (8) 00:43 (11) 08:34 (10) 00:45 (10) 00:39 (10) 00:27 (8)
13:52:30 (10) 13:52:58 (10) 13:53:15 (10) 13:53:27 (10)
00:29 (7) 00:28 (9) 00:17 (8) 00:12 (3)
11. 14 Bilic Ivan 26:18 13:31:05 (11) 13:33:21 (10) 13:34:01 (10) 13:37:37 (11) 13:38:03 (11) 13:38:43 (11) 13:50:54 (12) 13:52:12 (11) 13:53:10 (11) 13:54:01 (11)
01:05 (11) 02:16 (10) 00:40 (9) 03:36 (10) 00:26 (11) 00:40 (9) 12:11 (12) 01:18 (11) 00:58 (11) 00:51 (12)
13:54:51 (11) 13:55:38 (11) 13:56:03 (11) 13:56:18 (11)
00:50 (12) 00:47 (12) 00:25 (11) 00:15 (10)
12. 1 Rukavina Mihael 28:01 13:37:11 (12) 13:40:57 (12) 13:42:15 (12) 13:45:55 (12) 13:46:43 (12) 13:47:35 (12) 13:55:38 (11) 14:00:18 (12) 14:01:22 (12) 14:01:57 (12)
01:11 (12)  03:46 (12)  01:18 (12)  03:40 (11)  00:48 (12)  00:52 (12)  08:03 (9) 04:40 (12)  01:04 (12)  00:35 (11)
14:02:40 (12) 14:03:21 (12) 14:03:46 (12) 14:04:01 (12)
00:43 (11) 00:41 (11) 00:25 (11) 00:15 (10)
M45  (1650m, Om)
1-32 2-55 3-47 4-36 5-35 6-34 7-57 8-56 9-40 10-54
11-33 12-52 13-51 14-43 15-100 F
1. 59 Vukmanovic Mladen 15:58 13:06:58 (4) 13:07:55 (3) 13:09:16 (3) 13:10:03 (3) 13:10:37 (3) 13:11:26 (3) 13:12:40 (3) 13:13:12 (3) 13:17:57 (2) 13:18:58 (2)
00:58 (4) 00:57 (3) 01:21 (6) 00:47 (4) 00:34 (8) 00:49 (9) 01:14 (3) 00:32 (1) 04:45 (2) 01:01 (9)
13:19:52  (2) 13:20:25 (2) 13:20:55 (2) 13:21:24 (1) 13:21:46 (1) 13:21:58 (1)
00:54 (3) 00:33 (3) 00:30 (5) 00:29 (2) 00:22 (5) 00:12 (2)
2. 2 Mrkojevic Damir 16:03 13:12:53 (2) 13:14:14 (5) 13:15:15 (2) 13:15:55 (2) 13:17:37 (8) 13:18:07 (7) 13:19:05 (5) 13:19:43 (5) 13:23:25 (1) 13:24:00 (1)
00:53 (2) 01:21 (9) 01:01 (1) 00:40 (1) 01:42 (11) 00:30 (3) 00:58 (1) 00:38 (5) 03:42 (1) 00:35 (2)
13:25:45 (1) 13:26:15 (1) 13:26:50 (1) 13:27:35 (2) 13:27:53 (2) 13:28:03 (2)
01:45 (7) 00:30 (1) 00:35 (9) 00:45 (8) 00:18 (2) 00:10 (1)
3. 99 Strmecki Petar 16:21 13:08:55 (3) 13:09:47 (2) 13:10:59 (1) 13:11:40 (1) 13:12:12 (1) 13:12:45 (1) 13:14:03 (1) 13:14:43 (1) 13:20:35 (3) 13:21:16 (3)
00:55 (3) 00:52 (1) 01:12 (4) 00:41 (2) 00:32 (7) 00:33 (6) 01:18 (4) 00:40 (8) 05:52 (4) 00:41 (5)
13:22:07 (3) 13:22:42 (3) 13:23:06 (3) 13:23:42 (3) 13:24:08 (3) 13:24:21 (3)
00:51 (2) 00:35 (7) 00:24 (2) 00:36 (3) 00:26 (8) 00:13 (5)
4. 98 Merunka Darko 17:31 13:12:32 (10) 13:13:25 (8) 13:14:26 (5) 13:17:23 (9) 13:17:43 (9) 13:18:11 (9) 13:19:13 (9) 13:19:53 (9) 13:24:58 (6) 13:25:52 (6)
01:32 (10) 00:53 (2) 01:01 (1) 02:57 (10) 00:20 (1) 00:28 (2) 01:02 (2) 00:40 (8) 05:05 (3) 00:54 (8)
13:26:41 (5) 13:27:15 (5) 13:27:39 (5) 13:28:04 (4) 13:28:19 (4) 13:28:31 (4)
00:49 (1) 00:34 (4) 00:24 (2) 00:25 (1) 00:15 (1) 00:12 (2)
5. 60 Spoljar Kreso 17:55 13:04:59 (5) 13:06:18 (6) 13:07:31 (6) 13:08:34 (5) 13:09:03 (4) 13:09:36 (4) 13:10:54 (4) 13:11:28 (4) 13:17:24 (5) 13:18:03 (4)
00559 (5) 01:19 (8) 01:13 (5) 01:03 (7) 00:29 (5) 00:33 (6) 01:18 (4) 00:34 (3) 0556 (5) 00:39 (4)
13:19:07 (4) 13:19:55 (4) 13:20:28 (4) 13:21:09 (5) 13:21:39 (5) 13:21:55 (5)
01:04 (6) 00:48 (9) 00:33 (8) 00:41 (6) 00:30 (9) 00:16 (8)
6. 109 Tisljar Ivo 18:12 13:15:15 (7) 13:16:31 (9) 13:18:02 (8) 13:18:57 (7) 13:19:32 (7) 13:20:03 (6) 13:21:25 (7) 13:22:03 (7) 13:28:02 (7) 13:28:46 (5)
01:15 (7) 01:16 (7) 01:31 (8) 00:55 (6) 00:35 (9) 00:31 (5) 01:22 (7) 00:38 (5) 05:59 (6) 00:44 (6)
13:29:48 (6) 13:30:24 (6) 13:30:55 (6) 13:31:34 (6) 13:31:54 (6) 13:32:12 (6)
01:02 (4) 00:36 (8) 00:31 (7) 00:39 (5) 00:20 (3) 00:18 (10)
7. 58 Dasovic Hrvoje 19:07 13:03:23 (8) 13:04:21 (7) 13:05:50 (7) 13:07:00 (8) 13:07:23 (6) 13:07:57 (5) 13:09:23 (6) 13:10:01 (6) 13:16:29 (8) 13:17:05 (7)
01:23 (8) 00:58 (4) 01:29 (7) 01:10 (8) 00:23 (2) 00:34 (8) 01:26 (8) 00:38 (5) 06:28 (9) 00:36 (3)
13:18:08 (7) 13:18:42 (7) 13:19:17 (7) 13:20:27 (7) 13:20:52 (7) 13:21:07 (7)
01:03 (5) 00:34 (4) 00:35 (9) 01:10 (10) 00:25 (6) 00:15 (7)
8. 83 Priher Miroslav 20:52 13:06:07 (6) 13:07:06 (4) 13:09:04 (9) 13:09:56 (6) 13:10:19 (5) 13:11:31 (8) 13:12:50 (8) 13:13:27 (8) 13:20:38 (9) 13:21:31 (8)
01:07 (6) 00:59 (5) 01:58 (10) 00:52 (5) 00:23 (2) 01:12 (11) 01:19 (6) 00:37 (4) 07:11 (10) 00:53 (7)
13:23:37 (8) 13:24:11 (8) 13:24:39 (8) 13:25:15 (8) 13:25:35 (8) 13:25:52 (8)
02:06 (9) 00:34 (4) 00:28 (4) 00:36 (3) 00:20 (3) 00:17 (9)
9. 16 Kaniski Robert 29:49 13:08:30 (9) 13:09:58 (10) 13:11:08 (10) 13:17:57 (11) 13:18:27 (11) 13:18:57 (11) 13:21:19 (11) 13:22:08 (11) 13:28:29 (10) 13:29:03 (9)
01:30 (9) 01:28 (10) 01:10 (3) 06:49 (11) 00:30 (6) 00:30 (3) 02:22 (10) 00:49 (10) 06:21 (8) 00:34 (1)
13:32:00 (9) 13:34:03 (9) 13:34:25 (9) 13:36:01 (9) 13:36:36 (9) 13:36:49 (9)
02:57 (10) 02:03 (11) 00:22 (1) 01:36 (11) 00:35 (10) 00:13 (5)
10. 77 Tonkovic Zdravko 41:05 13:14:43 (11) 13:16:52 (11) 13:18:54 (11) 13:20:18 (10) 13:21:17 (10) 13:22:09 (10) 13:26:05 (10) 13:27:40 (10) 13:46:39 (11) 13:48:09 (10)
01:43 (11) 02:09 (11) 02:02 (11) 01:24 (9) 00:59 (10) 00:52 (10) 03:56 (11) 01:35 (11) 18:59 (11) 01:30 (10)
13:49:54 (10) 13:50:51 (10) 13:51:50 (10) 13:52:53 (10) 13:53:45 (10) 13:54:05 (10)
01:45 (7) 00:57 (10)  00:59 (11)  01:03 (9)  00:52 (11)  00:20 (11)
82 Gojmerac Tomislav mp 13:03:43 (1) 13:04:43 (1) 13:06:19 (4) 13:07:03 (3) 13:07:30 (2) 13:07:53 (2) 13:09:21 (2) 13:09:53 (2) 13:16:05 (4) -
00:43 (1) 01:00 (6) 01:36 (9) 00:44 (3) 00:27 (4) 00:23 (1) 01:28 (9) 00:32 (1) 06:12 (7) ----
13:18:47 13:19:19 13:19:49 13:20:30 13:20:55 13:21:07
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
00:32 (2) 00:30 (5) 00:41 (6) 00:25 (6) 00:12 (2)
M55  (1310m, Om)
1-32 2-55 3-47 4-57 5-56 6-40 7-54 8-33 9-52 10-51
11-43 12-100 F
1. 85 Stambuk Dario 13:26 13:47:52 (1) 13:48:44 (1) 13:49:46 (1) 13:50:16 (1) 13:50:45 (1) 13:56:40 (1) 13:57:10 (1) 13:58:06 (1) 13:58:38 (1) 13:59:11 (1)
00:52 (1) 00:52 (1) 01:02 (1) 00:30 (1) 00:29 (1) 05:55 (1) 00:30 (1) 00:56 (2) 00:32 (1) 00:33  (2)
13:59:49 (1) 14:00:10 (1) 14:00:26 (1)
00:38 (1) 00:21 (2) 00:16 (3)
2. 107 Horvat Sasa 15:33 13:45:29 (4) 13:46:23 (3) 13:47:37 (2) 13:48:21 (2) 13:49:06 (2) 13:55:43 (3) 13:56:18 (3) 13:57:11 (2) 13:57:45 (2) 13:58:15 (2)
01:29 (4) 00:54 (2) 01:14 (2) 00:44 (3) 00:45 (3) 06:37 (3) 00:35 (2) 00:53 (1) 00:34 (3) 00:30 (1)
13:59:01 (2) 13:59:21 (2) 13:59:33 (2)
00:46 (3) 00:20 (1) 00:12 (1)
3. 93 Boban Mile 15:53 13:46:15 (2) 13:47:14 (2) 13:48:41 (3) 13:49:24 (3) 13:50:07 (3) 13:56:09 (2) 13:56:55 (2) 13:58:13 (3) 13:58:46 (3) 13:59:28 (3)
01:15 (2) 00:59 (3) 0127 (3) 00143 (2) 0043 (2) 06:02 (2) 0046 (3) 01:18 (3) 00:33 (2) 00:42 (4)
14:00:11 (3) 14:00:40 (3) 14:00:53 (3)
00:43 (2) 00:29 (3) 00:13 (2)
4, 84 Turkalj Milan 31:17 13:50:21 (3) 13:51:38 (4) 13:53:25 (4) 13:54:21 (4) 13:55:12 (4) 14:12:01 (4) 14:12:53 (4) 14:16:40 (4) 14:17:40 (4) 14:18:21 (4)
01:21 (3) 01:17 (4) 01:47 (4) 00:56 (4) 00:51 (4) 16:49 (4) 00:52 (4) 03:47 (4) 01:00 (4) 00:41 (3)
14:19:16 (4) 14:19:50 (4) 14:20:17 (4)
00:55 (4) 00:34 (4) 00:27 (4)
OTVORENA  (1280m, Om)
1-44 2-55 3-32 4-38 5-37 6-54 7-33 8-53 9-51 10-43
11-100 F
1. 3 Pipalo Boze 14:33 13:20:46 (1) 13:21:35 (1) 13:24:35 (4) 13:25:04 (3) 13:28:07 (4) 13:30:33 (4) 13:31:58 (2) 13:32:55 (2) 13:33:28 (1) 13:34:02 (1)
00:46 (1) 00:49 (1) 03:00 (5) 00:29 (1) 03:03 (4) 02:26 (1) 01:25 (1) 00:57 (1) 00:33 (1) 00:34 (1)
13:34:19 (1) 13:34:33 (1)
00:17 (1) 00:14 (1)
2. 5 Mrkojevic Ema 15:22 13:46:03 (2) 13:47:18 (2) 13:48:37 (1) 13:49:25 (1) 13:51:08 (2) 13:54:48 (2) 13:56:20 (1) 13:57:41 (1) 13:58:43 (2) 13:59:34 (2)
01:03 (2) 01:15 (4) 01:19 (1) 00:48 (3) 01:43 (3) 03:40 (5) 01:32 (2) 01:21 (4) 01:02 (3) 00:51 (2)
14:00:02 (2) 14:00:22 (2)
00:28 (3) 00:20 (4)
3. 6 Zupan Matija 16:37 13:20:23 (5) 13:21:32 (4) 13:23:10 (3) 13:24:06 (4) 13:25:42 (3) 13:29:12 (3) 13:32:06 (4) 13:33:07 (3) 13:33:47 (3) 13:34:56 (3)
01:23 (5) 01:09 (2) 01:38 (3) 00:56 (4) 01:36 (2) 03:30 (4) 02:54 (3) 01:01 (2) 00:40 (2) 01:09 (4)
13:35:21 (3) 13:35:37 (3)
00:25 (2) 00:16 (3)
4. 36 Simunovic Rajka 23:34 13:23:09 (3) 13:24:57 (5) 13:26:46 (5) 13:27:46 (5) 13:32:26 (5) 13:35:44 (5) 13:39:40 (5) 13:40:57 (4) 13:43:21 (4) 13:44:20 (4)
01:09 (3) 01:48 (5) 01:49 (4) 01:00 (5) 04:40 (5) 03:18 (3) 03:56 (5) 01:17 (3) 02:24 (5) 00:59 (3)
13:45:06 (4) 13:45:34 (4)
00:46 (5) 00:28 (5)
5. 91 Labas$ Predrag 27:25 13:19:15 (4) 13:20:25 (3) 13:21:47 (2) 13:22:25 (1) 13:23:52 (1) 13:27:08 (1) 13:30:36 (3) 13:39:35 (5) 13:41:39 (5) 13:44:39 (5)
01:15 (4) 01:10 (3) 01:22 (2) 00:38 (2) 01:27 (1) 0316 (2) 0328 (4) 0859 (5) 02:04 (4) 03:00 (5)
13:45:11 (5) 13:45:25 (5)
00:32 (4) 00:14 (1)
Z12  (1030m, Om)
1-44 2-32 3-38 4-37 5-54 6-33 7-52 8-51 9-43 10-100
F
1. 64 Hercigonja Lucija 14:08 13:10:36 (1) 13:10:58 (1) 13:11:37 (1) 13:13:12 (1) 13:19:09 (1) 13:20:15 (1) 13:20:54 (1) 13:23:03 (1) 13:23:38 (1) 13:23:55 (1)
00:36 (1) 00:22 (1) 00:39 (1) 01:35 (1) 05:57 (3) 01:06 (1) 00:39 (1) 02:09 (2) 00:35 (1) 00:17 (1)
13:24:08 (1)
00:13 (3)
2. 65 Ogorelec Anja Vita 17:42 13:15:18 (2) 13:15:59 (2) 13:16:56 (2) 13:18:48 (2) 13:24:11 (2) 13:26:05 (2) 13:27:27 (2) 13:29:38 (2) 13:30:56 (2) 13:31:30 (2)
01:18 (2) 00:41 (2) 00:57 (2) 01:52 (2) 05:23 (2) 01:54 (2) 01:22 (2) 02:11 (3) 01:18 (3) 00:34 (3)
13:31:42  (2)
00:12 (1)
3. 124 Delic Dora 22:02 13:16:21 (3) 13:17:29 (3) 13:18:30 (3) 13:23:04 (3) 13:27:44 (3) 13:32:07 (3) 13:35:22 (3) 13:35:55 (3) 13:36:31 (3) 13:36:50 (3)
01:21 (3) 01:08 (3) 01:01 (3) 04:34 (3) 04:40 (1) 04:23 (3) 03:15 (3) 00:33 (1) 00:36 (2) 00:19 (2)
13:37:02 (3)
00:12 (1)
716  (1540m, Om)
1-32 2-55 3-47 4-36 5-35 6-34 7-57 8-56 9-40 10-52
11-51 12-43 13-100 F
1. 89 Stambuk Zdenka Petra 14:03 13:39:54 (2) 13:40:49 (1) 13:42:01 (1) 13:42:46 (1) 13:43:23 (1) 13:43:52 (1) 13:44:57 (1) 13:45:27 (1) 13:50:38 (1) 13:51:43 (1)
00:54 (2) 00:55 (1) 01:12 (1) 00:45 (1) 00:37 (7) 00:29 (1) 01:05 (1) 00:30 (1) 0511 (1) 01:05 (1)
13:52:08 (1) 13:52:35 (1) 13:52:51 (1) 13:53:03 (1)
00:25 (2) 00:27 (1) 00:16 (1) 00:12 (1)
2. 95 Boban Rea 16:46 13:32:06 (6) 13:33:17 (5) 13:34:32 (3) 13:35:30 (2) 13:36:08 (3) 13:36:48 (4) 13:38:11 (2) 13:38:48 (2) 13:44:29 (2) 13:45:51 (2)
01:06 (6) 01:11 (4) 01:15 (2) 00:58 (4) 00:38 (9) 00:40 (7) 01:23 (2) 00:37 (2) 05:41 (2) 01:22 (3)
13:46:28 (2) 13:47:06 (2) 13:47:31 (2) 13:47:46 (2)
00:37 (8) 00:38 (5) 00:25 (9) 00:15 (8)
3. 74 Drobic Melissa 17:19 13:30:58 (3) 13:32:09 (3) 13:33:45 (4) 13:34:39 (4) 13:35:10 (5) 13:35:48 (4) 13:37:14 (3) 13:37:58 (3) 13:44:03 (3) 13:45:38 (3)
00:58 (3) 01:11 (4) 01:36 (6) 00:54 (2) 00:31 (5) 00:38 (4) 01:26 (3) 00:44 (6) 06:05 (3) 01:35 (5)
13:46:06 (3) 13:46:48 (3) 13:47:07 (3) 13:47:19 (3)
00:28 (4) 00:42 (6) 00:19 (5) 00:12 (1)
4. 88 Gojmerac Jelena 18:34 13:33:58 (3) 13:35:27 (7) 13:37:04 (6) 13:38:47 (7) 13:39:10 (6) 13:39:45 (7) 13:41:16 (6) 13:42:05 (6) 13:48:15 (4) 13:49:54 (4)
00:58 (3) 01:29 (8) 01:37 (7) 01:43 (7) 00:23 (1) 00:35 (3) 01:31 (4) 00:49 (8) 06:10 (4) 01:39 (6)
13:50:21 (4) 13:50:57 (4) 13:51:18 (4) 13:51:34 (4)
00:27 (3) 00:36 (4) 0021 (7) 00:16 (9)
5. 104 Kaniski Laura 19:37 13:35:13 (7) 13:36:26 (6) 13:38:11 (7) 13:39:34 (6) 13:40:11 (7) 13:40:43 (6) 13:42:22 (7) 13:43:06 (7) 13:50:44 (7) 13:51:58 (5)
01:13 (7) 01:13 (6) 01:45 (8) 01:23 (6) 00:37 (7) 00:32 (2) 01:39 (7) 00:44 (6) 07:38 (8) 01:14 (2)
13:52:31 (5) 13:53:06 (5) 13:53:23 (5) 13:53:37 (5)
00:33 (7) 00:35 (2) 00:17 (2) 00:14 (5)
6. 72 Vidakovic Majda 20:00 13:40:47 (1) 13:41:55 (2) 13:43:23 (2) 13:44:33 (3) 13:45:02 (2) 13:45:44 (2) 13:47:21 (4) 13:48:19 (5) 13:55:29 (5) 13:58:05 (6)
00:47 (1) 01:08 (3) 01:28 (4) 01:10 (5) 00:29 (3) 00:42 (9) 01:37 (5) 00:58 (9) 07:10 (6) 02:36  (7)
13:58:50 (6) 13:59:25 (6) 13:59:46 (6) 14:00:00 (6)
00:45 (9) 00:35 (2) 00:21 (7) 00:14 (5)
7. 71 Dasovic Petra 21:03 13:35:58 (3) 13:37:14 (4) 13:38:45 (4) 13:39:41 (5) 13:40:08 (3) 13:40:46 (3) 13:42:24 (5) 13:43:04 (4) 13:50:42 (6) 13:53:48 (7)
00:58 (3) 01:16 (7) 01:31 (5) 00:56 (3) 00:27 (2) 00:38 (4) 01:38 (6) 00:40 (3) 07:38 (8) 03:06 (9)
13:54:18 (7) 13:55:30 (7) 13:55:50 (7) 13:56:03 (7)
00:30 (5) 01:12 (8) 00:20 (6) 00:13 (4)
8. 105 Oreskovic Lorena 22:02 13:43:06 (9) 13:44:08 (8) 13:46:18 (8) 13:49:05 (9) 13:49:36 (9) 13:50:15 (9) 13:52:32 (9) 13:53:15 (9) 13:59:48 (9) 14:01:22 (8)
02:06 (9) 01:02 (2) 02:10 (9) 02:47 (9) 00:31 (5) 00:39 (6) 02:17 (9) 00:43 (5) 06:33 (5) 01:34 (4)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
14:01:46 (8) 14:02:30 (8) 14:02:48 (8) 14:03:02 (8)
00:24 (1) 00:44 (7) 00:18 (3) 00:14 (5)
9. 34 Miokovic Nina 24:05 13:33:42 (8) 13:36:12 (9) 13:37:28 (9) 13:39:16 (8) 13:39:45 (8) 13:40:26 (8) 13:42:25 (8) 13:43:05 (8) 13:50:41 (8) 13:53:40 (9)
01:42 (8) 02:30 (10) 01:16 (3) 01:48 (8) 00:29 (3) 00:41 (8) 01:59 (8) 00:40 (3) 07:36 (7) 02:59 (8)
13:54:10 (9) 13:55:35 (9) 13:55:53 (9) 13:56:05 (9)
00:30 (5) 01:25 (10) 00:18 (3) 00:12 (1)
10. 73 Kovac Wanda 47:43 13:40:01 (10) 13:41:53 (10) 13:46:03 (10) 13:49:41 (10) 13:50:51 (10) 13:54:30 (10) 13:57:43 (10) 13:58:58 (10) 14:12:33 (10) 14:21:26 (10)
03:01 (10) 01:52 (9) 04:10 (10) 03:38 (10) 01:10 (10) 03:39 (10) 03:13 (10) 01:15 (10) 13:35 (10) 08:53 (10)
14:22:14 (10) 14:23:31 (10) 14:24:12 (10) 14:24:43 (10)
00:48 (10) 01:17 (9) 00:41 (10) 00:31 (10)
Z20  (1610m, Om)
1-32 2-55 3-47 4-36 5-35 6-34 7-57 8-56 9-40 10-33
11-52 12-51 13-43 14-100 F
1. 86 Gojmerac Lucija 20:32 13:20:54 (2) 13:21:53 (2) 13:23:14 (2) 13:24:09 (2) 13:24:35 (2) 13:25:06 (2) 13:26:33 (2) 13:27:27 (2) 13:34:40 (2) 13:37:10 (2)
00:54 (2) 00:59 (2) 0121 (2) 00:55 (2) 00:26 (1) 00:31 (2) 01:27 (2) 0054 (2) 07:13 (2) 02:30 (2)
13:38:08 (2) 13:38:49 (2) 13:39:59 (2) 13:40:18 (2) 13:40:32 (2)
00:58 (2) 00:41 (1) 01:10 (2) 00:19 (2) 00:14 (2)
61 Jerkovic Peric Olga disq 13:17:49 (1) 13:18:34 (1) 13:19:39 (1) 13:20:15 (1) 13:20:46 (1) 13:21:10 (1) 13:22:10 (1) 13:22:36 (1) 13:26:08 (1) 13:27:24 (1)
00:49 (1) 00:45 (1) 01:05 (1) 00:36 (1) 00:31 (2) 00:24 (1) 01:00 (1) 00:26 (1) 03:32 (1) 01:16 (1)
13:27:52 (1) 13:30:18 (1) 13:30:42 (1) 13:30:57 (1) 13:31:09 (1)
00:28 (1) 02:26 (2) 00:24 (1) 00:15 (1) 00:12 (1)
Z21  (1780m, Om)
1-45 2-31 3-47 4-50 5-48 6-39 7-40 8-42 9-51 10-52
11-53 12-43 13-100 F
1. 122 Pavic Mirja 14:52 13:26:36 (4) 13:28:11 (4) 13:28:41 (4) 13:31:03 (3) 13:31:19 (3) 13:31:47 (2) 13:37:51 (1) 13:38:18 (1) 13:38:57 (1) 13:39:26 (1)
00:36 (4) 01:35 (4) 00:30 (3) 02:22 (3) 00:16 (2) 00:28 (2) 06:04 (2) 00:27 (2) 00:39 (4) 0029 (2)
13:39:54 (1) 13:40:22 (1) 13:40:39 (1) 13:40:52 (1)
00:28 (2) 00:28 (4) 00:17 (4) 00:13 (4)
2. 111 Tigljar Ana 15:16 13:19:32 (1) 13:20:57 (2) 13:21:27 (2) 13:24:05 (4) 13:24:20 (4) 13:24:51 (3) 13:31:44 (4) 13:32:07 (4) 13:32:36 (3) 13:32:59 (3)
00:32 (1) 01:25 (3) 00:30 (3) 02:38 (4) 00:15 (1) 00:31 (4) 06:53 (3) 00:23 (1) 00:29 (1) 00:23 (1)
13:33:28 (3) 13:33:52 (2) 13:34:05 (2) 13:34:16 (2)
00:29 (3) 00:24 (1) 00:13 (1) 00:11 (1)
3. 49 Orlic Antonija 15:21 13:20:35 (2) 13:21:55 (1) 13:22:24 (1) 13:24:38 (1) 13:24:55 (1) 13:25:24 (1) 13:32:18 (2) 13:32:49 (2) 13:33:25 (2) 13:33:54 (2)
00:35 (2) 01:20 (1) 00:29 (1) 02:14 (1) 00:17 (3) 00:29 (3) 06:54 (4) 00:31 (3) 00:36 (3) 00:29 (2)
13:34:27 (2) 13:34:52 (2) 13:35:08 (3) 13:35:21 (3)
00:33 (4) 00225 (2) 00:16 (2) 00:13 (4)
4. 121 Jandrecic Nola 15:34 13:24:35 (2) 13:25:59 (3) 13:26:28 (3) 13:28:45 (2) 13:29:06 (2) 13:30:25 (4) 13:36:20 (3) 13:37:05 (3) 13:37:40 (4) 13:38:16 (4)
00:35 (2) 01:24 (2) 00:29 (1) 02:17 (2) 00:21 (5) 01:19 (8) 05:55 (1) 00:45 (4) 00:35 (2) 00:36 (4)
13:38:39 (4) 13:39:06 (4) 13:39:22 (4) 13:39:34 (4)
00:23 (1) 00:27 (3) 00:16 (2) 00:12 (3)
5. 63 Dukic Visnja 21:26 13:22:51 (8) 13:24:54 (6) 13:25:31 (5) 13:28:37 (5) 13:28:59 (5) 13:29:32 (5) 13:37:27 (5) 13:38:31 (5) 13:40:10 (5) 13:40:54 (5)
00:51 (8) 02:03 (6) 00:37 (6) 03:06 (5) 00:22 (7) 00:33 (5) 07:55 (5) 01:04 (5) 01:39 (8) 00:44 (7)
13:41:44 (5) 13:42:37 (5) 13:43:11 (5) 13:43:26 (5)
00:50 (8) 00:53 (8) 00:34 (8)  00:15 (6)
6. 62 Kos Ines 22:27 13:17:45 (6) 13:19:38 (5) 13:20:36 (6) 13:24:02 (6) 13:24:22 (6) 13:24:49 (6) 13:34:52 (6) 13:36:06 (6) 13:36:57 (6) 13:37:47 (6)
00:45 (6) 01:53 (5) 00:58 (8) 03:26 (6) 00:20 (4) 00:27 (1) 10:03 (7) 01:14 (6) 00:51 (5) 00:50 (8)
13:38:23 (6) 13:38:55 (6) 13:39:16 (6) 13:39:27 (6)
00:36 (5) 00:32 (5) 00:21 (5) 00:11 (1)
7. 133 Kocila Mihaela 23:50 13:18:42 (5) 13:21:00 (7) 13:21:40 (7) 13:25:17 (7) 13:25:41 (7) 13:26:20 (7) 13:36:45 (7) 13:37:59 (7) 13:39:05 (7) 13:39:44 (7)
00:42 (5) 02:18 (7) 00:40 (7) 03:37 (7) 00:24 (8) 00:39 (6) 10:25 (8) 01:14 (6) 01:06 (7) 00:39 (5)
13:40:24 (7) 13:41:06 (7) 13:41:33 (7) 13:41:50 (7)
00:40 (6) 0042 (7) 00:27 (7) 00:17 (8)
8. 46 Plevnik Petra 26:45 13:23:49 (7) 13:26:23 (8) 13:26:59 (8) 13:33:11 (8) 13:33:32 (8) 13:34:45 (8) 13:44:12 (8) 13:46:03 (8) 13:47:08 (8) 13:47:49 (8)
00:49 (7) 02:34 (8) 00:36 (5) 06:12 (8) 00:21 (5) 01:13 (7) 09:27 (6) 01:51 (8) 01:05 (6) 00:41 (6)
13:48:32 (8) 13:49:06 (8) 13:49:29 (8) 13:49:45 (8)
00:43 (7) 00:34 (6) 00:23 (6) 00:16 (7)
735  (1570m, Om)
1-46 2-55 3-32 4-38 5-47 6-31 7-37 8-40 9-42 10-51
11-43 12-100 F
1. 116 Ocvirk Eva 12:28 13:06:29 (1) 13:07:31 (1) 13:08:22 (1) 13:08:54 (1) 13:10:40 (1) 13:11:20 (1) 13:13:14 (1) 13:15:56 (1) 13:16:30 (1) 13:17:20 (1)
00:29 (1) 01:02 (1) 00:51 (1) 00:32 (1) 01:46 (2) 00:40 (2) 01:54 (1) 02:42 (1) 00:34 (2) 00:50 (2)
13:17:51 (1) 13:18:15 (1) 13:18:28 (1)
00:31 (1) 00:24 (3) 00:13 (3)
2. 66 Berzenji Sanda 13:14 13:10:36 (3) 13:11:50 (2) 13:12:45 (2) 13:13:19 (2) 13:14:55 (2) 13:15:39 (2) 13:17:54 (2) 13:20:56 (2) 13:21:24 (2) 13:22:02 (2)
00:36 (3) 01:14 (2) 00:55 (2) 00:34 (2) 01:36 (1) 00:44 (3) 02:15 (2) 03:02 (2) 00:28 (1) 00:38 (1)
13:22:40 (2) 13:23:02 (2) 13:23:14 (2)
00:38 (3) 00:22 (1) 00:12 (1)
3. 87 Kopjar Marina 15:03 13:02:30 (2) 13:03:59 (3) 13:04:56 (3) 13:05:38 (3) 13:07:27 (3) 13:08:00 (3) 13:10:17 (3) 13:14:15 (3) 13:14:57 (3) 13:15:50 (3)
00:30 (2) 01:29 (3) 00:57 (3) 00:42 (3) 01:49 (3) 00:33 (1) 02:17 (3) 03:58 (5) 00:42 (3) 00:53 (3)
13:16:25 (3) 13:16:49 (3) 13:17:03 (3)
00:35 (2) 00:24 (3) 00:14 (4)
4. 67 Bergant Vidakovic Sandra  18:14 13:03:45 (6) 13:05:20 (5) 13:06:48 (5) 13:07:32 (5) 13:09:36 (5) 13:10:21 (5) 13:13:06 (5) 13:16:58 (4) 13:17:57 (4) 13:19:14 (4)
00:45 (6) 01:35 (5) 01:28 (7) 00:44 (5) 02:04 (5) 00:45 (4) 02:45 (4) 03:52 (3) 00:59 (5) 01:17 (6)
13:20:19 (4) 13:21:02 (4) 13:21:14 (4)
01:05 (7) 00:43 (7) 00:12 (1)
5. 68 Glagolic Sasa 18:23 13:05:41 (5) 13:07:10 (4) 13:08:15 (4) 13:08:57 (4) 13:10:54 (4) 13:11:57 (4) 13:14:56 (4) 13:19:41 (5) 13:20:56 (5) 13:22:07 (5)
00:41 (5) 01:29 (3) 01:05 (4) 00:42 (3) 01:57 (4) 01:03 (7) 02:59 (5) 04:45 (6) 01:15 (6) 01:11 (5)
13:22:45 (5) 13:23:08 (5) 13:23:23 (5)
00:38 (3) 00:23 (2) 00:15 (6)
6. 117 Popovic Budi Daniela 23:36 13:08:40 (4) 13:10:35 (6) 13:12:01 (6) 13:13:14 (6) 13:15:41 (6) 13:16:26 (6) 13:19:58 (6) 13:25:36 (6) 13:27:56 (6) 13:29:56 (6)
00:40 (4) 01:55 (6) 01:26 (6) 01:13 (7) 02:27 (6) 00:45 (4) 03:32 (6) 05:38 (7) 02:20 (7) 02:00 (7)
13:30:41 (6) 13:31:22 (6) 13:31:36 (6)
00:45 (5) 00:41 (6) 00:14 (4)
7. 69 Krkic Drobic Aida 31:04 13:09:28 (7) 13:13:58 (7) 13:15:22 (7) 13:16:11 (7) 13:18:45 (7) 13:19:37 (7) 13:30:28 (7) 13:34:25 (7) 13:35:21 (7) 13:36:30 (7)
02:28 (7) 04:30 (7) 01:24 (5) 00:49 (6) 02:34 (7) 00:52 (6) 10:51 (7) 03:57 (4) 00:56 (4) 01:09 (4)
13:37:16 (7) 13:37:49 (7) 13:38:04 (7)
00:46 (6) 00:33 (5) 00:15 (6)
745  (1490m, Om)
1-46 2-45 3-32 4-38 5-47 6-31 7-37 8-40 9-41 10-42
11-51 12-43 13-100 F
1. 101 Jaksic Mirka 16:32 13:17:37 (1) 13:17:59 (2) 13:18:38 (2) 13:19:18 (2) 13:21:11 (1) 13:21:51 (1) 13:24:23 (1) 13:28:41 (2) 13:29:37 (1) 13:31:06 (1)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
00:37 (1) 00:22 (3) 00:39 (2) 00:40 (3) 01:53 (1) 00:40 (1) 02:32 (2) 04:18 (2) 00:56 (1) 01:29 (2)
13:32:12 (1) 13:32:57 (1) 13:33:18 (1) 13:33:32 (1)
01:06 (2) 00:45 (4) 00:21 (1) 00:14 (1)
2. 118 Kuzmanic lvana 16:56 13:13:37 (1) 13:13:58 (1) 13:14:34 (1) 13:15:12 (1) 13:17:18 (2) 13:18:06 (2) 13:20:34 (2) 13:24:27 (1) 13:26:23 (2) 13:27:47 (2)
00:37 (1) 00:21 (2) 00:36 (1) 00:38 (1) 02:06 (2) 00:48 (38) 02:28 (1) 0353 (1) 01:56 (6) 01:24 (1)
13:28:37 (2) 13:29:13 (2) 13:29:38 (2) 13:29:56 (2)
00:50 (1) 00:36 (1) 00:25 (2) 00:18 (6)
3. 108 Horvat Mirjana 20:09 13:21:48 (5) 13:22:12 (5) 13:22:59 (6) 13:23:37 (5) 13:25:55 (4) 13:26:41 (3) 13:30:32 (4) 13:35:38 (4) 13:36:42 (4) 13:38:29 (3)
00:48 (5) 00:24 (5) 00:47 (6) 00:38 (1) 02:18 (4) 00:46 (2) 03:51 (5) 05:06 (4) 01:04 (2) 01:47 (3)
13:39:44 (3) 13:40:26 (3) 13:40:52 (3) 13:41:09 (3)
01:15 (4) 00142 (2) 00:26 (4) 00:17 (3)
4. 102 Kabalin Borenic Visnja 21:38 13:15:39 (3) 13:15:59 (2) 13:16:44 (3) 13:17:28 (3) 13:19:48 (3) 13:20:44 (4) 13:23:41 (3) 13:28:35 (3) 13:30:16 (3) 13:33:29 (4)
00:39 (3) 00:20 (1) 00:45 (5) 00:44 (4) 02:20 (5) 00:56 (4) 02:57 (3) 04:54 (3) 0L:41 (4) 0313 (7)
13:35:04 (4) 13:35:52 (4) 13:36:21 (4) 13:36:38 (4)
01:35 (5) 00148 (5) 00:29 (5) 00:17 (3)
5. 103 Kraintz Evelyn 22:10 13:19:44 (4) 13:20:08 (4) 13:20:49 (4) 13:21:34 (4) 13:24:17 (5) 13:25:16 (5) 13:29:39 (6) 13:35:42 (6) 13:36:49 (5) 13:38:37 (5)
00:44 (4) 00:24 (5) 00:41 (3) 00:45 (5) 02:43 (6) 00:59 (5) 04:23 (6) 06:03 (7) 01:07 (3) 01:48 (4)
13:39:48 (5) 13:40:30 (5) 13:40:55 (5) 13:41:10 (5)
01:11 (3) 00:42 (2) 00:25 (2) 00:15 (2)
6. 78 Gradecak Galovic Marija ~ 24:29 13:14:48 (5) 13:15:14 (6) 13:15:57 (5) 13:17:07 (6) 13:19:22 (6) 13:20:23 (6) 13:23:38 (5) 13:28:45 (5) 13:31:53 (6) 13:33:58 (6)
00:48 (5) 00:26 (7) 00:43  (4) 01:10 (7) 02:15 (3) 01:01 (6) 03:15 (4) 05:07 (5) 03:08 (8) 02:05 (5)
13:36:45 (6) 13:37:40 (6) 13:38:12 (6) 13:38:29 (6)
02:47 (7) 00:55 (6) 00:32 (6) 00:17 (3)
7. 94 Boban Mirta 35:35 13:22:56 (7) 13:23:19 (7) 13:24:14 (7) 13:25:10 (7) 13:28:10 (7) 13:31:37 (7) 13:43:25 (8) 13:48:32 (7) 13:50:21 (7) 13:53:14 (7)
00:556 (7) 00:23 (4) 00555 (7) 00:56 (6) 03:.00 (7) 0327 (8) 1148 (8) 0507 (5) 01:49 (5) 02:53 (6)
13:55:15 (7) 13:56:15 (7) 13:57:15 (7) 13:57:35 (7)
02:01 (6) 01:00 (7) 01:00 (8) 00:20 (7)
8. 130 Holenda Karmen 44:39 13:17:45 (8) 13:18:25 (8) 13:19:42 (8) 13:21:00 (8) 13:25:19 (8) 13:26:48 (8) 13:34:54 (7) 13:44:35 (8) 13:47:31 (8) 13:53:52 (8)
01:45 (8) 00:40 (8) 01:17 (8) 01:18 (8) 0419 (8) 01:29 (7) 0806 (7) 0941 (8) 0256 (7) 06:21 (8)
13:57:35 (8) 13:59:17 (8) 14:00:07 (8) 14:00:39 (8)
03:43 (8) 01:42 (8) 00:50 (7) 00:32 (8)
Z55  (1300m, Om)
1-46 2-45 3-32 4-47 5-31 6-37 7-40 8-42 9-51 10-43
11-100 F
1. 70 Franc Vera 40:15 13:26:15 (1) 13:26:47 (1) 13:27:53 (1) 13:32:03 (1) 13:34:15 (1) 13:54:28 (1) 13:59:19 (1) 14:01:46 (1) 14:03:02 (1) 14:04:03 (1)
01:15 (1) 00:32 (1) 01:06 (1) 04:10 (1) 02:12 (1) 20:13 (1) 0451 (1) 02:27 (1) 01:16 (1) 01:01 (1)
14:04:55 (1) 14:05:15 (1)
00:52 (1) 00:20 (1)



